Anglo-Continental

TOEFL Dates 2018

Candidates must register personally either online with a credit card by going
to www.ets.org/toefl or by telephoning the European registration centre in the
Netherlands on 31-320-239-540. When booking online, candidates will see
whether or not there are places left and be able to choose from the available
dates. Test fee: US-$ 200.

13 January 2018 (Saturday)

10 February 2018 (Saturday)

10 March 2018 (Saturday)

19 May 2018 (Saturday)

16 June 2018 (Saturday)

7 July 2018 (Saturday) — provisional date

4 August 2018 (Saturday) — provisional date

8 September 2018 (Saturday) — provisional date
13 October 2018 (Saturday) — provisional date
16 November 2018 (Friday) — provisional date

8 December 2018 (Saturday) — provisional date
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